Units

1

12

14
15

16

18
19

20

December

Address

295 Bloomfield Avenue U8
34-1/2 Central Avenue
530 Valley Road 2k

15 Forest Street U2

39 Harrison Avenue U15
9 Charles Street

15 Hitchcock Place

48 S Park Street U418

7 Carey Court

48 S Park Street U706
18 Grenada Place

6 Mountain Place

43 Union Street

9 Carolin Road

41 College Avenue

310 Park Street

120 Beverly Road

71 Myrtle Avenue

4 Windsor Place

4 The Fairway

Style
OneFloor
Colonial
HighRise
MuiltiFlr
OneFloor
Victrian
Bi-Level
OneFloor
Bi-Level
OneFloor
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Victrian

Colonial

Tudor

Bedrms Baths

Montclair
2024 Market

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.1
2.0
1.1
2.0
2.1
1.1
2.2
2.0
2.1
4.1
2.1
3.1
3.1

3.1

DOM  Orig. List Price

6
50
14

17

21
45

52

REALTY

A/

$229,900
$364,000
$325,000
$369,900
$399,000
$599,000
$680,000
$659,000
$789,000
$699,000
$789,000
$750,000
$895,000
$799,000
$879,000
$999,000
$965,000
$1,299,000
$1,279,000

$1,399,000

®

List Price

$229,900
$364,000
$325,000
$369,900
$399,000
$599,000
$599,900
$659,000
$789,000
$699,000
$789,000
$750,000
$895,000
$799,000
$879,000
$999,000
$965,000
$1,299,000
$1,279,000

$1,399,000

Sales Price

$300,000
$355,000
$401,000
$441,000
$455,000
$620,000
$635,823
$767,000
$789,000
$825,000
$860,000
$860,000
$1,100,000
$1,201,000
$1,228,000
$1,315,000
$1,350,000
$1,366,750
$1,400,000

$1,420,000

Snapshot

SP:LP

130.49%
97.53%
123.38%
119.22%
114.04%
103.51%
105.99%
116.39%
100.00%
118.03%
109.00%
114.67%
122.91%
150.31%
139.70%
131.63%
139.90%
105.22%
109.46%

101.50%

Total Assess-

ment

$154,900
$254,600
$234,600
$268,000
$230,000
$326,000
$320,000
$478,500
$368,900
$486,900
$519,200
$568,600
$461,100
$574,000
$608,100
$802,600
$760,800
$916,600
$683,100

$694,900

SP:AV

1.94
1.39
1.71
1.65
1.98
1.90
1.99
1.60
2.14
1.69
1.66
1.51
2.39
2.09
2.02
1.64
1.77
1.49
2.05

2.04



Units

21

29

23

24

25

26

27

28

December

Montclair

2024 MMarket

Snapshot

Total Assess-

Address Style Bedrms Baths DOM  Orig. List Price  List Price Sales Price SP:LP et
121 Inwood Avenue Colonial 6 31 13 $1,150,000  $1,150,000  $1,560,000  135.65% $935,900
191 Union Street Colonial 5 23 19 $1,450,000 $1,450,000 $1,750,000 120.69% $795,000
21 Vera Place Colonial 5 3.1 8 $1,145,000 $1,145,000 $2,001,100 174.77% Renovated
18 Greenview Way Colonial 5 5.1 9 $1,695,000 $1,695,000 $2,175,000 128.32% $880,000
77 Warren Place Colonial 7 4.2 9 $1,999,999 $1,999,999 $2,200,000 110.00% $1,363,400
39 Lloyd Road Victrian 6 3.2 10 $1,699,000 $1,699,000 $2,250,000 132.43% $1,146,900
251 S Mountain Avenue Contemp 5 6.0 87 $3,500,000 $3,500,000 $3,200,000 91.43% $2,195,500
180 S Mountain Avenue Colonial 7 6.1 338 $4,999,000 $3,750,000 $3,725,000 99.33% Renovated
AVERAGE 31 $1,171,600 $1,124,132 $1,305,381 119.48%
‘Active "Listings in Montclair ‘Undler Contract”Listings in Montclair

Number of Units: 13 Number of Units: 20

Average List Price: $2,854,996 Average List Price: $1,207,125

Average Days on Market: 90 Average Days on Market: 47

[~ [~

e‘

REALTY

SP:AV

1.67

2.20

2.47

1.61

1.96

1.46

1.85



Montclair 2024 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September | October | November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 39 32 14 17 17 19 15 21 36 23 18 3] 22
List Price $895,721 | $856,806 | $842,369 | $1,163,790 | $893,527 | $1,295,330 | $1,199,413 | $1,129,683 | $1,064,984 | $976,086 | $984,082 | $1,124,132 | $1,073,648
Sales Price $1,064,250 | $997,931 | $1,046,762 | $1,454,818 | $1,121,301 | $1,612,276 | $1,444,446 | $1,443,796 | $1,202,737 | $1,161,091 | $1,256,773 | $1,305,381 | $1,310,992
SP:LP% 118.38% 12.90% 122.74% 124.60% 123.41% 129.23% 123.83% 127.06% 115.38% 120.53% 130.77% 119.48% 123.34%
SP to AV 1.80 1.85 1.81 1.96 1.83 1.92 2.00 1.90 1.84 1.80 1.83 1.85 1.88
# Units Sold 8 16 16 20 30 33 46 35 19 29 29 28 295
3 Mo Rate of Ab 0.45 1.28 1.88 2.39 1.64 1.41 1.14 0.74 1.29 1.32 1.24 0.58 1.28
Active Listings 12 18 29 26 35 3] 34 24 32 28 23 13 25
Under Contracts 23 36 41 61 69 65 44 33 37 49 39 20 43
Flashback! YTD 2023 vs YTD 2024
YTD 2023 2024 % Change ® YTD 2023 2024 % Change
DOM 24 99 7.58% ‘ # Units Sold 994 995 0.34%
Sales Price $1,209,128 $1,310,992 8.42% Rate of Ab 3 Mo 1.00 1.28 27.68%
LP:SP 121.61% 123.34%, 1.42% Actives 22 25 18.22%
SP:AV 1.74 1.88 7.67% R E A L T Y Under Contracts 40 43 5.59%
Montclair Yearly Market Trends Montclair Yearly Market Trends
Average List Price vs. Sales Price
$1,250,000 (. A Sales Price to List Price Ratios
$1,150,000 f
$1,050,000 7ol = 124.00% 122.91% 121.61%
$950,000 I B 119.00%
$850,000 1 B 14.00%
128888 g u : 109.00% 10516% 10556% 104 674, 10590%
co grliilloononol o =
$450,000 RS RE RS RS R RS RS SR R R R R R R R R R 99.00% —=sPLP
WOO‘XC\IOO%(\,OObWOO,\(\,OO(bWOQ q,O\ q/O\ q/\q’ q/o\ q,o\‘x C»O\o) <\,O\b WOQ q,o\cb (\/O\Q%OQ/O (\,OW\WQWWC\IQC‘A'j 94.00% . 97-20/ . 9189/ W e e e e a e e e e
sp wov’vw $633199 | 5714, ’m? Smf«’z«m 738,185 m'«»;w'« $627,479 | $63 ;74 sm’m $¢ 3;%3 5(&7’(«3% 1.(;77i27v %’4(‘,’:\75 %72&’:3{; mm’mz %7231,‘1,’4 Sr&or&”,w Sm'm; suo;,m w’,zov’vzt« Average Days on Market
550
Sales Price to Assessed Value Ratio 505 12 Month Rate of Absorption 90 82 8377 500
1.80 - o 450
1.60 . 400
1.40 1'75 5o 644 350
120 125 240494 200
1.00 075 30 250
080 095 oos o =0=Days on Market 200
*2008 Tax Re-evaluati lable until 2012

Data only avai

Not infended to solicit a property already listed.

Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed.
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