# Montclair December 2024 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
1	295 Bloomfield Avenue U8	OneFloor	0	1.0	6	\$229,900	\$229,900	\$300,000	130.49%	\$154,900	1.94
2	34-1/2 Central Avenue	Colonial	3	1.0	50	\$364,000	\$364,000	\$355,000	97.53%	\$254,600	1.39
3	530 Valley Road 2k	HighRise	1	1.0	14	\$325,000	\$325,000	\$401,000	123.38%	\$234,600	1.71
4	15 Forest Street U2	MultiFlr	2	1.0	17	\$369,900	\$369,900	\$441,000	119.22%	\$268,000	1.65
5	39 Harrison Avenue U15	OneFloor	2	2.0	15	\$399,000	\$399,000	\$455,000	114.04%	\$230,000	1.98
6	9 Charles Street	Victrian	3	1.0	15	\$599,000	\$599,000	\$620,000	103.51%	\$326,000	1.90
7	15 Hitchcock Place	Bi-Level	3	1.1	21	\$680,000	\$599,900	\$635,823	105.99%	\$320,000	1.99
8	48 S Park Street U418	OneFloor	2	2.0	45	\$659,000	\$659,000	\$767,000	116.39%	\$478,500	1.60
9	7 Carey Court	Bi-Level	4	1.1	52	\$789,000	\$789,000	\$789,000	100.00%	\$368,900	2.14
10	48 S Park Street U706	OneFloor	2	2.0	11	\$699,000	\$699,000	\$825,000	118.03%	\$486,900	1.69
11	18 Grenada Place	Colonial	4	2.1	13	\$789,000	\$789,000	\$860,000	109.00%	\$519,200	1.66
12	6 Mountain Place	Colonial	4	1.1	11	\$750,000	\$750,000	\$860,000	114.67%	\$568,600	1.51
13	43 Union Street	Colonial	5	2.2	12	\$895,000	\$895,000	\$1,100,000	122.91%	\$461,100	2.39
14	9 Carolin Road	Colonial	3	2.0	10	\$799,000	\$799,000	\$1,201,000	150.31%	\$574,000	2.09
15	41 College Avenue	Colonial	5	2.1	11	\$879,000	\$879,000	\$1,228,000	139.70%	\$608,100	2.02
16	310 Park Street	Colonial	5	4.1	11	\$999,000	\$999,000	\$1,315,000	131.63%	\$802,600	1.64
17	120 Beverly Road	Colonial	5	2.1	8	\$965,000	\$965,000	\$1,350,000	139.90%	\$760,800	1.77
18	71 Myrtle Avenue	Victrian	6	3.1	27	\$1,299,000	\$1,299,000	\$1,366,750	105.22%	\$916,600	1.49
19	4 Windsor Place	Colonial	5	3.1	18	\$1,279,000	\$1,279,000	\$1,400,000	109.46%	\$683,100	2.05
20	4 The Fairway	Tudor	4	3.1	19	\$1,399,000	\$1,399,000	\$1,420,000	101.50%	\$694,900	2.04



## Montclair December 2024 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
21	121 Inwood Avenue	Colonial	6	3.1	13	\$1,150,000	\$1,150,000	\$1,560,000	135.65%	\$935,900	1.67
22	191 Union Street	Colonial	5	2.3	19	\$1,450,000	\$1,450,000	\$1,750,000	120.69%	\$795,000	2.20
23	21 Vera Place	Colonial	5	3.1	8	\$1,145,000	\$1,145,000	\$2,001,100	174.77%	Renovated	
24	18 Greenview Way	Colonial	5	5.1	9	\$1,695,000	\$1,695,000	\$2,175,000	128.32%	\$880,000	2.47
25	77 Warren Place	Colonial	7	4.2	9	\$1,999,999	\$1,999,999	\$2,200,000	110.00%	\$1,363,400	1.61
26	39 Lloyd Road	Victrian	6	3.2	10	\$1,699,000	\$1,699,000	\$2,250,000	132.43%	\$1,146,900	1.96
27	251 S Mountain Avenue	Contemp	5	6.0	87	\$3,500,000	\$3,500,000	\$3,200,000	91.43%	\$2,195,500	1.46
28	180 S Mountain Avenue	Colonial	7	6.1	338	\$4,999,000	\$3,750,000	\$3,725,000	99.33%	Renovated	
	AVERAGE				31	\$1,171,600	\$1,124,132	\$1,305,381	119.48%		1.85

### "Active" Listings in Montclair

Number of Units: 13

Average List Price: \$2,854,996

Average Days on Market: 90

### "Under Contract" Listings in Montclair

Number of Units: 20

Average List Price: \$1,207,125

Average Days on Market: 47

\$1,2 47



#### Montclair 2024 Year to Date Market Trends

	Monitorian 2021 feat to Date Market Henry												
YTD	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD AVG
Days on Market	39	32	14	17	17	19	15	21	36	23	18	31	22
List Price	\$895,721	\$856,806	\$842,369	\$1,163,790	\$893,527	\$1,295,330	\$1,199,413	\$1,129,683	\$1,064,984	\$976,086	\$984,082	\$1,124,132	\$1,073,648
Sales Price	\$1,064,250	\$997,931	\$1,046,762	\$1,454,818	\$1,121,301	\$1,612,276	\$1,444,446	\$1,443,796	\$1,202,737	\$1,161,091	\$1,256,773	\$1,305,381	\$1,310,992
SP:LP%	118.38%	112.90%	122.74%	124.60%	123.41%	129.23%	123.83%	127.06%	115.38%	120.53%	130.77%	119.48%	123.34%
SP to AV	1.80	1.85	1.81	1.96	1.83	1.92	2.00	1.90	1.84	1.80	1.83	1.85	1.88
# Units Sold	8	16	16	20	30	33	46	35	19	22	22	28	295
3 Mo Rate of Ab	0.45	1.28	1.88	2.39	1.64	1.41	1.14	0.74	1.29	1.32	1.24	0.58	1.28
Active Listings	12	18	29	26	35	31	34	24	32	28	23	13	25
Under Contracts	23	36	41	61	69	65	44	33	37	42	39	20	43

## Flashback! YTD 2023 vs YTD 2024

YTD	2023	2024	% Change		
DOM	24	22	-7.58%		
Sales Price	\$1,209,128	\$1,310,992	8.42%		
LP:SP	121.61%	123.34%	1.42%		
SP:AV	1.74	1.88	7.67%		



3)	YTD	2023	2024	% Change		
\	# Units Sold	294	295	0.34%		
	Rate of Ab 3 Mo	1.00	1.28	27.68%		
	Actives	22	25	18.22%		
	Under Contracts	40	43	5.59%		

#### Montclair Yearly Market Trends





#### Montclair Yearly Market Trends





